

BID TABULATION - JANUARY 19, 2023
ROUTE 57 WEST WATER STORAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
HENRY COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY
HENRY COUNTY BID NO. 23-01193-3102

Steve Martin's Trenching, Inc.
 3119 Stones Dairy Road
 Bassett, VA 24055
VA License # 2705071581A

Prillaman & Pace, Inc.
 830 Brookdale St.
 Martinsville, VA 24115
VA License # 2701005495A

C.W. Cauley & Son, Inc.
 P.O. Box 123
 Patrick Springs, VA 24133
VA License # 2705154511A

PART A- LUMP SUM ITEMS

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1A	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
2A	Erosion and Sediment Control Measures	1	L.S.	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00
3A	500,000 Gallon Water Storage Tank	1	L.S.	1,060,500.00	1,060,500.00	860,000.00	860,000.00	1,355,000.00	1,355,000.00
TOTAL PART A (SUM 1A - 3A)					\$ 1,125,500.00		\$ 1,120,000.00		\$ 1,467,500.00

PART B- UNIT PRICE ITEMS

1B	12" Water Line, Mechanical Joint Ductile Iron	90	L.F.	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 20,250.00
2B	12" Water Line, Ductile Iron or PVC C-900 DR14	6,161	L.F.	85.00	523,685.00	110.00	677,710.00	115.00	708,515.00
3B	2" Water Line, HDPE DR9	50	L.F.	200.00	10,000.00	50.00	2,500.00	28.00	1,400.00
4B	12" Tapping Valve & Sleeve	1	L.F.	9,500.00	9,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
5B	12" Gate Valve	6	L.F.	4,600.00	27,600.00	5,000.00	30,000.00	4,500.00	27,000.00
6B	2" Gate Valve	2	L.F.	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,400.00	2,800.00
7B	Fire Hydrant Assembly	7	EA.	7,000.00	49,000.00	5,000.00	35,000.00	7,500.00	52,500.00
8B	2" Air/Vacuum Release Valve	3	EA.	4,250.00	12,750.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	4,000.00	12,000.00
9B	2" Blowoff Valve Assembly	2	EA.	4,500.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
10B	Road Bore and Encasement, 12" Water Line	70	EA.	500.00	35,000.00	200.00	14,000.00	500.00	35,000.00
11B	Road Bore and Encasement, 2" Water Line	25	EA.	50.00	1,250.00	75.00	1,875.00	150.00	3,750.00
12B	3/4" Water Service Meter Ass'y - Same Side	5	EA.	1,600.00	8,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,400.00	7,000.00
13B	3/4" Water Service Meter Ass'y - Opposite Side	15	EA.	2,100.00	31,500.00	1,200.00	18,000.00	1,900.00	28,500.00
TOTAL PART B (SUM 1B - 13B)					\$ 747,285.00		\$ 819,585.00		\$ 916,215.00

TOTAL BASE BID (Sum Parts A & B)

\$ 1,872,785.00

\$ 1,939,585.00

\$ 2,383,715.00

THE ABOVE IS A TRUE REPRESENTATION
 OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON THIS DATE

Kevin Heath

Kevin Heath, P.E.